May 2008
CAMBRIDGE ESOL PUBLICATIONS PRICE LIST
INTRODUCTION
This list includes information on past paper packs and other publications available from Cambridge ESOL which
will be of use to candidates preparing for the Cambridge ESOL examinations, and to their teachers.
Please note that many publishers also produce textbooks and other resources specifically written to help
candidates prepare for the Cambridge ESOL examinations. A list of publishers is available from our website –

Reference Description Price
PET/CD PET Listening CD £2.00
• PET Examination Reports and audio files (mp3) for Sample Listening Test can be downloaded free
of charge from the Cambridge ESOL website at www.cambridgeesol.org/support/handbooks.htm.
• Computer-based PET Practice Test CD
A practice test for computer-based PET.
Reference Description Price
CB-PET/CD Computer-based PET CD £5.00
May 2008
FCE – FIRST CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH
• FCE Past Paper Packs (including audio CD of listening test)
Past paper packs are available for all three FCE syllabuses – Syllabus 0100 (Tuesday version); Syllabus 0101
(Alternative version); Syllabus 0102 (Saturday version).
Reference Description  Price
Syllabus 0100
FCE/0100/12-06    FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0100, December 2006 * £5.50
FCE/0100/12-05    FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0100, December 2005* £5.50
Syllabus 0101
FCE/0101/12-07 FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0101, December 2007  NEW!  £5.50
FCE/0101/06-07 FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0101, June 2007**   £5.50
FCE/0101/12-06 FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0101, December 2006 * £5.50
Syllabus 0102
FCE/0102/06-07 FCE past paper pack, Syllabus 0102, June 2007  £5.50
• FCE Sample Listening Test CD
A sample listening test CD, which contains a full listening test, and is also transcribed in the FCE Handbook
(2005). A single copy of the FCE Handbook will be sent with each order for CDs.
Reference Description Price
FCE/CD FCE Listening CD £2.00
FCE/CD/2008 FCE Listening CD from December 2008 £2.00
• FCE Examination Reports and audio files (mp3) for Sample Listening Test can be downloaded free
of charge from the Cambridge ESOL website at www.cambridgeesol.org/support/handbooks.htm.
* The listening test for FCE Syllabus 0100 and 0101, December 2006 is the same.
**The listening test for FCE Syllabus 0101 and 0102, June 2007 is the same.
May 2008
CAE – CERTIFICATE IN ADVANCED ENGLISH
• CAE Past Paper Packs (including audio CD of listening test)
Past paper packs are available for both CAE syllabuses – Syllabus 0150 (International); Syllabus 0151
(Alternative).
Reference Description Price
Syllabus 0150
CAE/0150/06-07 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0150, June 2007 **** £5.50
CAE/0150/12-06 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0150, December 2006 †** £5.50
CAE/0150/06-06 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0150, June 2006 * £5.50
Syllabus 0151
CAE/0151/12-07 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0151, December 2007   £5.50
CAE/0151/06-07 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0151, June 2007  £5.50
CAE/0151/12-06 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0151, December 2006 £5.50
CAE/0151/6-06 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0151, June 2006 £5.50
CAE/0151/12-05 CAE past paper pack, Syllabus 0151, December 2005 £5.50
• CAE Sample Listening Test CD
A sample listening test CD, which contains a full listening test, and is also transcribed in the CAE Handbook
(2005). A single copy of the CAE Handbook will be sent with each order for CDs.
Reference Description Price
CAE/CD CAE Listening CD £2.00
CAE/CD/2008 CAE Listening CD  from December 2008 £2.00
• CAE Examination Reports and audio files (mp3) for Sample Listening Test can be downloaded free of
charge from the Cambridge ESOL website at www.cambridgeesol.org/support/handbooks.htm.
*  The listening test for CAE Syllabus 0150 and 0151, June 2006 is the same.
** The listening test for CAE Syllabus 0150 and 0151, December 2006 is the same.